
5/19/23, 6:57 PM --, 
RH~ 

E-Proc NIT 

Ra)asthan State Industrial Development & Investment Corporation Ltd. 

(A Ra)asthan Government Undertaking) 

Mewar lnduatrtal Area, Road No. 2, Udalpur 

Tel/Fax: (0294) 2491494 2490168 (0) i431274 (R) 

CIN N.o.: U13100RJ19P!S.GC001283 

GSTIN: OBAABCR4695J1ZW 

Email: udalpur@rtlco.co.ln 

NIT No. 2023/4~alp~r/8456/381/NIT-11 / 

Date: 19-May-2023 

Notice Inviting a-Tender 

~-· 
RIICO invites online competitive tender(s) for reputed contractors registered in appropriate class with RIICO Limited, Central/State Government 

Departments and their undertakings. The Tender/Bid shall only be submitted through online tendering system of www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in. The 

interested bidders shall have to be enrolled/registered with portal of www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in for participating in the tendering process. 

T_he ~~~!J!e_Q,f_ da~!!-~ _ls_~!:!_f~IOYIS:~ .. , . 

. -~~~- i ----·------~------ _!~.~~u~~-- ~·- . - - -- ____ ____ _ J __ , ______ --- ------- ---- ·---~---~a.!~ .... ---------- - ______ J. ____ -- -- ---·--·- --· --~~~- --·--· ----·-- __ , 

i 1, " Pubnshlng date· 
1 26-May-2023 ! 10:00 AM i 

•--·-·-.;..-: .. ----·----·--------·-·-"-- ·-··-----+- ...... ·- ... . ·---- ---- -- ·-- ..... -- ----- -- ·-------+--- --·--------- --- -- ·----·-·--- - ·: 
• : ~..:. 'JE>ocument Do~IQlid'Start Date i 29-May-2023 • 09:30 AM 

1- -----, .....-------7~---~ --- ---~- ·------1- ----- . -------- ·---·- . ------·---·--·------ - --- .I. . -- ------------·------ - -·--- .. ·- ~ -

! _ _:_ _]1>~~.'.:~~t-eo~ I~~~-=~~ Date_ ___ ... _______ _ J__ ... ·····-·-· ______ 2~::~'.':~o~~ __ ---·--- ___ ; __ ____ -- --~ 3~_PM ___ ____ __ ___ _ 

_ __ 4: __ ___! Pre bid Meeti~g - ·-- _____ .. --·-·• __ ____ j ____ ., .. _ _ _____ ...... 08-Jun-2023_ _ ____ : ____ _____ ----~~~~-~ - _ ______ _ 

5. : Tender Submission Start Date 
1 29-May-2023 

. --:·- -· --- . ________ .. ___ . ------·-- ·--~ - ------- --··-- -- . ----- - -- ... - . 

09:30AM 

- - - ,-.- - ·--- - ·- - ---··----- ------. -

6. Tender submission End Date : 20-Jun-2023 05:30 PM 

- - --+------ -·---- ·-·-------·- _ .. _ ................ ·+ ... -------- ...... -...... ----- - ............. -- ---. ,,.,_ -1 .. ·-----·- - ------ -- ·- - . -- ... -· -· 

, 7. ; Tender Opening Date : 23-Jun-2023 10:00 AM 

- - ___; ___ ---•-- -- ---·- ---- --- ---·--- ---·~----· ·---- ·- . ---·-· --·-·· -·· - - -----~ ··-----
8. : Payment Proof Submission Start Date ' 21-Jun-2023 

,--- --·--- - ------------··- ---------I__.---·.·-·- ...... --- ·-· ---
9. ! Payment Proof Submission End Date \ 22-Jun-2023 

09:30AM 

05:30 PM 

Detailoftenders: ·· . ___ .,_ 

s .No. \Name of work ·-- -··-- --- .. ----- I.Approx: ~al~~~f wo-;k· (R~. · Earnest Money (In 

; ! In lac) '. Rs.) 
Tender 

' Fee 
: Processing Fees (In \ Period of · 

Rs.~ __ _ _ ..... .. 1_c~rn1>~!,!lo~- _ 

,- ·- --- -- - - ·- ·-- -- -- -- - · ·- - ·-·· -·-- -
; Construction of New Office Building at Unit Office : 

I Udaipur 
I 

1. :~~~'<ti "l'aR 31Tfilrn 1{cR <J;T 300.44 

I f.lmvr <Wt I : 

!uBN N0:-RDC2 a2£f WSOB00323 1 
- --- J ______ - ·----- _., --------- ' ... _,, ________ -- .... 

600,880.00 i 5,900.00 2,000.00 1 Year 6 Months I 

Terms & Co[lditions:• 

1. Tender shall be submitted online only through www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.ln 

2. No physical/offline Tender/Bid shall be accepted. 

3. The contractors must have sufficient experience of execution of similar type of works in Govt. Departments/Public Enterprises. 

4. The Earnest Money, Tender Fees and Processing Fees of RISL shall be paid through electronic mode like RTGS/NEFT/lnterbank 

Transfer.The details of the information for RTGS/NEFT/lnter-bank Transfer Is as under 

Name of Bank : ICICI Bank Ltd. 

Branch : Mewar Industrial Area Branch 

Branch Address : Road No 2, MIA, Udalpur 

AccountNo.: 693705000148 

IFSC code : ICIC0006937 

5. Bidder shall furnish self attested copy of the UTR No.(Unit Transaction Reference No.) and Bank statement towards proof of Payment of 

Earnest Money, Tender Fees and Processing fees of RISL in the office of the Sr. Regional Manager, RIICO Ltd.,Udaipur upto schedule date 

and time. 

6. In no case the Earnest Money, Tender Fees and Processing Fees shall be accepted in the form of Demand Draft/Cheque. 

7. The corporation reserves right to cancel the tender without assigning any reason to the Bidd 1 er or anyone e se. 

8. GST & other taxes payable, if any, under the contract shall be paid by the Bidder. 

9 - Conditional tenders and casual letters sent by the contractors will not be accepted. 

hH n c•/lr iirnc,-n inrti ♦ • • 

---- - - IC l"'I CC r ::u ~c:: th!:ln n n H in /\J\/Pl\,1/l\,11~ /Nnti r A ln\llt inn TAn rlArF=nrnr.?n=A7Rf":::1~n 

-
m 1 H r.;nRni?:,1(-;nA=-

I 

I 

[ 
f 

1 /, 



1 
I 

7 

\ 

E-Proc NIT 
5/19/23, 6:57 PM 

1 o. Any representation after opening of tenders shall be Ignored. The~e parties may be ~eba!'fed from, tenpe,ring.jn.future for a s~ 
Th · . eir eameSt money in such case will stand forfeited. 

11 Bldde . 1. • , . - •t. ,,<.: '·
1 

· rs are requeSted to read the Instruction In the Technical Document/Bid before submlttl~Q t()e ·Ten?er!~-~tonllne. 

12. If your firm ls registered In Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises Development 2006 then attach 'Re'glstratlon':~!~lflca~ t v', . 

13. The above terms & conditions of the Bids may also be seen on RIICO Website: www.rilco.co.in along.with te~der-ln~tt'iitlon notice. 

14· • Tender Cost Inclusive GST 

&.!mY. To:- -1,r~ 
f-~~~~~f~:,;~l.ior,,Rl!qo ., Udhyog Bl)awan, Tllak Marg, Jaipur. 
~All units Hea:"~~~~v1l), RllCO ' Udhyog Bhawan, Tilak Marg, Jaipur. 

!..Sr. ~egion~I Manager , RIICO , Udaipur 
~ .. J~.eg1onal Manager , RIICO , Udaipur 
.6.:.KSE RIICO Udaipur 
~AA0-1/11 RIICO , Udaipur mt Head 

RIIGO Udalpur 

· @ 
~~ 



I 

✓ ---·------· ·------·-·-·---- - -·---- - --- - - -,crnent Details: 
------- ------·-·-- ------- ·----- --------- ------------- -.111artrnent Name Rajasthan State Industrial Development Investment Corporation 

- 0 ~p;rtment Type --... c~r;;;~·;j;·- ·-···-- ·- - --- .. -·. --·--- - --- ------·-··----- ---·-·- - ------- ----·-·-·-----procuring Entity Name: 
Mr. Sanjay Nenawatl - ·- -------·------------- ·-Procuring Enti~ C~~~~- ----·- Email: nenawatisanjay09[at)gmall[dot]com, Mobile: 9414041383 _______ _ 

Office Address: ROCO Ltd Banswara, RIICO Ltd Road No. 2 Peepalwa Ba~;wara:S-~-;;wa;;;, (Banswara), PIN:3 ___ 27001, Phone No.:9414041383, Fax No.: --- -··- ----.. .. _____ _________ ----------···-·-·· -..... - ... ,.--.. --.. ·-·-· ·- - - -· -· - ·· ·------ - ·--·-··- - -- --·-- ·- -- -----·-·· -··N- ~ --- ---- -----.. .. - - -· --·-·-·-··· . ••·· ... ------·- ---·--· ... _, _______ .. . . 1B Details: •'{'•· - - · ----- --·-·· - .. --··- -·- ---- ·- ---··----·- -···--
N~de ----------fRDC2324A0104 -···-----------·--- ---------------- ------- - --------------------
NIB Reference no. 2023/Udaipur/8456/381/NIT-11 ·---· _ 

I I l"'D_ o_cu_m_ e_nt _____ + F_1~_:i:~ar ... ____ ,.~~~sh Oat«:_ ______ ~ oaded __ o_n _ _ __ +-P_u_b_lls_h_e_d_B_ld_s ______ ._ll 

1 
.@ [English] 62.19 KB 2023 - 2024 26/05/2023 22/05/2023 0 / 1 

I 

Yet to publish Bid Details (Uploaded only): 

Open 
Date 

--·11 
End Date \\ 

\-;r:::~::n~=dq=u=ir=e=d==;;::::::D=o=cu=m==e:::n ==~1=8:::~:::d =T=lt=le=~;UB:- --.. ··-- ---_-_~_-_-F~•~"tl•l ~Id ~=~ ~~~!lsh 

Cover(s) ---~------.. - -\,~· -·-~··--· '"·· -~---·!-------11-------ir------\' 
_@ Construction of New Office Building at U I ~ 3004400 . 29/05/202 23/06/202 20/06/20 
~;glish] 62.19 ;it Office Udaipur (RDC2324WSOB0032 I O.OO \ Works t 3 ___ -~3----·-·· - - ________ I ) __________ __ .. _____ .. _ _____________ \. ___ .. _______ __ ·· __ ----- --·-__ -- ---_-_ _ __ _ _ ----------·-- -----·------- ------ ·-·--·-·-·-



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



